
Piger, forbundsmesterskab, knock out sprint, 3. februar 2023, Ulricehamn

D 11 prologtid

1 50 Ida Møller NSP D11 (2011-12) 00:03:15,00

2 125 Alma Pipaluk Klitsø Blicher NSP D11 (2011-12) 00:03:25,33

3 23 Ajaaja Rosing Heilmann SSP D11 (2011-12) 00:04:09,26

D 13

1 27 Caroline Ghisler Københavns Skiklub D13 (2009-10) 00:03:04,43

2 22 Emilie Damgaard SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:14,96

3 17 Freja Willumsen SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:08,89

4 18 Freya Rydbjerg SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:26,00

5 19 Nomi Henningsen SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:25,06

6 21 Arnarissoq O. Davidsen SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:44,00

7 46 Niviak Ukaleq Lennert NSP D13 (2009-10) 00:04:07,00

8 130 Maria Rose Jørgensen D13 (2009-10) 00:04:04,36

9 45 Aviana Andersen NSP D13 (2009-10) 00:04:03,64

D 15

1 164 Vibe Ghisler-Solvang Københavns Skiklub D15 (2007-08) 00:03:11,17
2 105 Astrid Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub D15 (2007-08) 00:05:29,61

Drenge, forbundsmesterskab, knock out sprint, 3. februar 2023, Ulricehamn
H 11 prologtid

1 94 Salik Lundblad NSP H11 (2011-12) 00:02:37,52
2 20 Ilasiaq Olsen Thomassen SSP H11 (2011-12) 00:03:35,30

H 13
1 132 Otto Hesseldahl Kjærulff Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:02:17,81
2 127 Karl Emil Klitsø Blicher NSP H13 (2009-10) 00:02:21,91
3 117 Laurits Halkier Egelie Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:02:32,18
4 99 Rasmus Dalgaard Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:02:59,59
5 68 Max Reimer ISP H13 (2009-10) 00:03:12,19
6 42 Nor Jung Tronhjem Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:03:13,31
7 44 Inutsiaq Guntofte Nielsen NSP H13 (2009-10) 00:03:27,87
8 106 Simon Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub H13 (2009-10) 00:03:45,93

H 15
1 52 Qunaaq Geisler Jensen NSP H15 (2007-08) 00:02:24,85
2 134 Asmus Brun Stallknecht Københavns Skiklub H15 (2007-08) 00:02:33,37

1



3 56 Frederik Holmberg Københavns Skiklub H15 (2007-08) 00:02:48,56
4 96 Filip Magnussen NSP H15 (2007-08) 00:03:10,73
5 100 Johan Dalgaard Københavns Skiklub H15 (2007-08) 00:02:54,82

H 11-13-15 samlet 
1 132 Otto Hesseldahl Kjærulff Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:02:17,81
2 52 Qunaaq Geisler Jensen NSP H15 (2007-08) 00:02:24,85
3 127 Karl Emil Klitsø Blicher NSP H13 (2009-10) 00:02:21,91
4 134 Asmus Brun Stallknecht Københavns Skiklub H15 (2007-08) 00:02:33,37
5 117 Laurits Halkier Egelie Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:02:32,18
6 94 Salik Lundblad NSP H11 (2011-12) 00:02:37,52
7 56 Frederik Holmberg Københavns Skiklub H15 (2007-08) 00:02:48,56
8 99 Rasmus Dalgaard Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:02:59,59
9 68 Max Reimer ISP H13 (2009-10) 00:03:12,19

10 96 Filip Magnussen NSP H15 (2007-08) 00:03:10,73
11 100 Johan Dalgaard Københavns Skiklub H15 (2007-08) 00:02:54,82
12 42 Nor Jung Tronhjem Københavns Skiklub H13 (2009-10) 00:03:13,31
13 44 Inutsiaq Guntofte Nielsen NSP H13 (2009-10) 00:03:27,87
14 20 Ilasiaq Olsen Thomassen SSP H11 (2011-12) 00:03:35,30
15 106 Simon Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub H13 (2009-10) 00:03:45,93

D 11-13-15 samlet 
1 27 Caroline Ghisler Københavns Skiklub D13 (2009-10) 00:03:04,43
2 50 Ida Møller NSP D11 (2011-12) 00:03:15,00
3 22 Emilie Damgaard SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:14,96
4 17 Freja Willumsen SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:08,89
5 18 Freya Rydbjerg SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:26,00
6 125 Alma Pipaluk Klitsø Blicher NSP D11 (2011-12) 00:03:25,33
7 164 Vibe Ghisler-Solvang Københavns Skiklub D15 (2007-08) 00:03:11,17
8 19 Nomi Henningsen SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:25,06
9 21 Arnarissoq O. Davidsen SSP D13 (2009-10) 00:03:44,00

10 23 Ajaaja Rosing Heilmann SSP D11 (2011-12) 00:04:09,26
11 46 Niviak Ukaleq Lennert NSP D13 (2009-10) 00:04:07,00
12 130 Maria Rose Jørgensen D13 (2009-10) 00:04:04,36
13 45 Aviana Andersen NSP D13 (2009-10) 00:04:03,64
14 105 Astrid Lefmann Diness Ganløse Ski-Klub D15 (2007-08) 00:05:29,61
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